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*Product lines are subject to change CONTACTLESS / CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

Mas Macià Cava Bottle (750ml)

Cantina Goccia Bottle
White (750ml) / Red (750ml) / Rosé (750ml)

ThinK Organic Prosecco (200ml)       

Laylo Wines 
White (187ml) / Red (187ml) / Rosé (187ml)

Wine

£8.00Portobello Road Gin & Tonic (250ml)

Ready to Drink

£6.00 / £3.25
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00

£6.00
£4.50
£4.00

1840 Lager Pint / ½ Pint
Guinness Draught (440ml)

Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml) 
Estrella Damm (330ml)

Estrella Daura Gluten Free (330ml)

Hawkes Urban Orchard Cider (330ml)

Moritz Radler 2.8% (330ml)

Guinness Zero 0.0% (538ml) (Non-Alcoholic Beer)

Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA 0.3% (Low-Alcoholic Beer)

Estrella Free Damm 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic Beer) 

Beer

£2.50
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.25

£3.75
£1.50

Orange Juice (200ml) / Apple Juice (200ml) 
Filter Coffee / Tea
Marlish Water - Still (330ml) / Sparkling (330ml)

Marlish Sparkling Flavoured Water Lemon/ Orange / Grapefruit

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade
Marlish Mixers Tonic / Soda / Ginger Ale

Marshfield Farm Ice Cream
Fairfields Farm Crisps
   

Soft & Hot Drinks

£30.00
£28.00

£8.75

£8.00

£9.00
£6.50

Double Spirit & Mixer
Spirit & Mixer

Spirits
Sapling Gin / Sapling Vodka / ClearDrop White Rum / DropWorks Spiced Rum /Beefeater Pink Gin/ 
Jameson Irish Whiskey / Jack Daniel's / St-Rémy XO Brandy   

Marlish Tonic, Marlish Soda, Marlish Ginger Ale, Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice


