#### Wine

Mas Macià Cava Bottle (750ml)	£30.00
Cantina Goccia Bottle White (750ml) / Red (750ml) / Rosé (750ml)	£28.00
ThinK Organic Prosecco (200ml)	£8.75
Laylo Wines White (187ml) / Red (187ml) / Rosé (187ml)	£8.00

### **Spirits**

Sapling Gin / Sapling Vodka / ClearDrop White Rum / DropWorks Spiced Rum /Beefeater Pink Gin/ Jameson Irish Whiskey / Jack Daniel's / St-Rémy XO Brandy

Marlish Tonic, Marlish Soda, Marlish Ginger Ale, Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice

Double Spirit & Mixer	£9.00
Spirit & Mixer	£6.50
	20.90

# **Ready to Drink**

Portobello Road Gin & Tonic (250ml)	£8.00

### Beer

1840 Lager Pint / ½ Pint	£6.00 / £3.25
Guinness Draught (440ml)	£6.00
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml)	£6.00
Estrella Damm (330ml)	£5.00
Estrella Daura Gluten Free (330ml)	£5.00
Hawkes Urban Orchard Cider (330ml)	£4.50
Moritz Radler 2.8% (330ml)	£4.00
Guinness Zero 0.0% (538ml) (Non-Alcoholic Beer)	£6.00
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA 0.3% (Low-Alcoholic Beer)	£4.50
Estrella Free Damm 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic Beer)	£4.00

## Soft & Hot Drinks

Orange Juice (200ml) / Apple Juice (200ml)	£2.50
Filter Coffee / Tea	£2.50
Marlish Water - Still (330ml) / Sparkling (330ml)	£2.25
Marlish Sparkling Flavoured Water Lemon/Orange / Grapefruit	£2.25
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade	£2.25
Marlish Mixers Tonic / Soda / Ginger Ale	£1.25
Marshfield Farm Ice Cream	£3.75

Fairfields Farm Crisps

£1.50